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Sumitomo Corporation and Consolidated Subsidiaries

Financial Highlights
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2002200020012002Years ended March 31

Total Trading Transactions
Gross Trading Profit
Net Income

Total Assets
Shareholders’ Equity
Amounts Per Share（Yen and Dollars）

Net Income
Basic
Diluted

Cash Dividends declared for the year 
Ratios（%）

Gross Trading Profit Ratio 
Return on Equity
Shareholders’ Equity Ratio

$72,522
3,664

340

$36,485
4,890

$    0.32
0.31
0.06

¥10,656,046
474,674

35,065

4,904,644
634,223

¥ 32.94
32.31

8.00

4.45
5.8

12.9

¥10,080,062
488,400

40,344

4,950,079
622,957

¥         37.91
37.14

8.00

4.85
6.4

12.6

¥9,645,379
487,274

45,216

4,852,554
650,366

¥       42.49
41.59

8.00

5.05
7.1

13.4

・Prepared on the basis of accounting principles generally accepted in the United States of America.
・The U.S. Dollar amounts represent translation of Japanese Yen amounts at the rate of ¥133=US$1.
・See Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements.




